StarTech.

StarTech.com 6 ft Black USB 2.0 Extension Cable A to A - M/F

Brand : StarTech.com

Product code: USBEXTAA6BK

Product name : 6 ft Black USB 2.0 Extension Cable A to

A - M/F

StarTech.com 6 ft Black USB 2.0 Extension Cable A to A - M/F - 6ft USB 2.0 Extension Cable - 6ft USB

male female Cable

StarTech.com 6 ft Black USB 2.0 Extension Cable A to A - M/F:

Extends the length of your current USB device cable by 6 feet

The USBEXTAAGBK 6-foot USB Extension Cable (A-A) features 1 USB A male connector and 1 USB A
female connector, extending the connection between USB 2.0 devices by up to 6 feet - an ideal solution
for better placement of peripheral devices, or adding flexibility to existing USB ports.

This high quality USB extension cable is fully rated for use with USB 1.1 and USB 2.0 devices, and is
backed by StarTech.com's Lifetime Warranty.

The StarTech.com Advantage

- Molded strain relief increases flexibility and durability while minimizing data loss from cable stress
- Backed by StarTech.com Lifetime Warranty

Features

Connector 1 *

Connector 2 *

Connector gender
Connector 1 gender *
Connector 2 gender *

Cable jacket material
Maximum data transfer rate
Maximum data transfer rate
Product colour *

USB A

USB A

Male/Female

Male

Female

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
480 Mbit/s

0.48 Gbit/s

Black

Weight & dimensions
Cable length *

Weight

Packaging data
Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Logistics data
Harmonized System (HS) code
Other features

USB connector type

1.83m
709

125 mm
225 mm
22 mm
70 g

84733080

USB Type-A
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